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Received Date

018364/2011
09/27/2013

032856/2011
10/05/2011

150347/2011
09/08/2011

21668/2017E
02/27/2017

25128/2014E
10/30/2014

251506/2003
10/14/2003

503031/2012
09/27/2012

508331/2014
09/11/2014

52642/2017
02/27/2017

601112/2014
03/11/2014

613549/2017
12/13/2017

804568/2013
12/19/2013

805156/2017
04/26/2017

805182/2012
07/18/2012

900082-18
01/02/2018

EF001735-
2018
02/12/2018
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Case Status

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Approved for EF
Disposed

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Full Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Full Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Approved for EF
Pre-RJI

Full Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Pre-RJI

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Active

Full Participation
Recorded
Active

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Disposed

Full Participation
Recorded
Active

Approved for EF
Disposed

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Stayed

Partial
Participation
Recorded
Active

Caption

Thurman T Owens et al - v. - Planned Parenthood of New York

City, Inc. et al

THERESA ACOCELLA - v. - TATYANA ZAKHARENKO et al

Shara Delesus - v. - Planned Parenthood Hudson Peconic, Inc.

etal

JODI-ANN A PUSEY - v. - PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW

YORK CITY, INC., et al

Shakeena Mitchell - v. - Planned Parenthood of New York

City,Inc.

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW v. THE TAX COMMISSION OF
THE CITY OF NEW YORK, AND THE COMMISSIONER OF
FINANCE OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK

JENNIFER MEESE - v. - PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW YORK

CITY - BH et al

DANNIELLA E. COX - v. - PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW

YORK CITY, INC. et al

RUTH JOZWIAK - v. - PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
WESTCHESTER AND ROCKLAND, INC.

Michelle Breslin et al - v. - PAUL LIU M.D. et al

Lisa M D'AVANZO - v. - PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NASSAU

COUNTY, INC et al

Planned Parenthood of Western New York, Inc. et al - v. - None

Yara Buchanan et al - v. - Jini Tanenhaus et al

MAYRA CONDE - v. - TIMOTHY RYNTZ MD et al

Heather Parker - v. - Planned Parenthood of the North Country

New York, Inc. et al

Kadisha Sampson - v. - ST LUKES CORNWALL HOSPITAL et al

Court
Case Type

Kings County Supreme
Court
Tort

Rockland County
Supreme Court
Tort

New York County
Supreme Court
Tort

Bronx County Supreme
Court

Torts - Medical, Dental,
or Podiatrist Malpractice

Bronx County Supreme
Court
Medical Malpractice

New York County
Supreme Court
Tax Certiorari

Kings County Supreme
Court
Medical Malpractice

Kings County Supreme
Court
Medical Malpractice

Westchester County
Supreme Court
Torts - Other
Negligence

Nassau County
Supreme Court
Medical Malpractice

Nassau County
Supreme Court
Torts - Medical, Dental,
or Podiatrist Malpractice

Erie County Supreme
Court

Other Special
Proceeding

New York County
Supreme Court

Torts - Medical, Dental,
or Podiatrist Malpractice

New York County
Supreme Court
Medical Malpractice

Albany County Supreme
Court

Torts - Medical, Dental,
or Podiatrist Malpractice

Orange County
Supreme Court
Torts - Medical, Dental,
or Podiatrist Malpractice
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