Case Search Results

You Searched On

Business/Organization Name: PLANNED PARENTHOOD

 \checkmark

Modify Search | New Search

Sort By: Claim/Index #

To view a case, ci		•	
Case # Received Date	eFiling Status	Caption	Court Case Type
<u>018364/2011</u> 09/27/2013	Partial Participation Recorded Disposed	Thurman T Owens et al - v Planned Parenthood of New York City, Inc. et al	Kings County Supreme Court Tort
<u>032856/2011</u> 10/05/2011	Approved for EF Disposed	THERESA ACOCELLA - v TATYANA ZAKHARENKO et al	Rockland County Supreme Court Tort
<u>150347/2011</u> 09/08/2011	Partial Participation Recorded Disposed	Shara DeJesus - v Planned Parenthood Hudson Peconic, Inc. et al	New York County Supreme Court Tort
21668/2017E 02/27/2017	Full Participation Recorded Disposed	JODI-ANN A PUSEY - v PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW YORK CITY, INC., et al	Bronx County Supreme Court Torts - Medical, Dental, or Podiatrist Malpractice
25128/2014E 10/30/2014	Full Participation Recorded Disposed	Shakeena Mitchell - v Planned Parenthood of New York City,Inc.	Bronx County Supreme Court Medical Malpractice
251506/2003 10/14/2003	Approved for EF Pre-RJI	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW v. THE TAX COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK, AND THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCE OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK	New York County Supreme Court Tax Certiorari
503031/2012 09/27/2012	Full Participation Recorded Disposed	JENNIFER MEESE - v PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW YORK CITY - BH et al	Kings County Supreme Court Medical Malpractice
<u>508331/2014</u> 09/11/2014	Partial Participation Recorded Disposed	DANNIELLA E. COX - v PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NEW YORK CITY, INC. et al	Kings County Supreme Court Medical Malpractice
<u>52642/2017</u> 02/27/2017	Partial Participation Recorded Pre-RJI	RUTH JOZWIAK - v PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF WESTCHESTER AND ROCKLAND, INC.	Westchester County Supreme Court Torts - Other Negligence
<u>601112/2014</u> 03/11/2014	Partial Participation Recorded Active	Michelle Breslin et al - v PAUL LIU M.D. et al	Nassau County Supreme Court Medical Malpractice
<u>613549/2017</u> 12/13/2017	Full Participation Recorded Active	Lisa M D'AVANZO - v PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NASSAU COUNTY, INC et al	Nassau County Supreme Court Torts - Medical, Dental, or Podiatrist Malpractice
804568/2013 12/19/2013	Partial Participation Recorded Disposed	Planned Parenthood of Western New York, Inc. et al - v None	Erie County Supreme Court Other Special Proceeding
<u>805156/2017</u> 04/26/2017	Full Participation Recorded Active	Yara Buchanan et al - v Jini Tanenhaus et al	New York County Supreme Court Torts - Medical, Dental, or Podiatrist Malpractice
<u>805182/2012</u> 07/18/2012	Approved for EF Disposed	MAYRA CONDE - v TIMOTHY RYNTZ MD et al	New York County Supreme Court Medical Malpractice
<u>900082-18</u> 01/02/2018	Partial Participation Recorded Stayed	Heather Parker - v Planned Parenthood of the North Country New York, Inc. et al	Albany County Supreme Court Torts - Medical, Dental, or Podiatrist Malpractice
EF001735- 2018 02/12/2018	Partial Participation Recorded Active	Kadisha Sampson - v ST LUKES CORNWALL HOSPITAL et al	Orange County Supreme Court Torts - Medical, Dental, or Podiatrist Malpractice